21 Mc Clelland Park Dunloy, 21 Mc Clelland Park Dunloy, BT44 9AD
07729189119

£5,250 o0

Peugeot 108 1.0 Active 3dr | Feb 2017
FULL MOT FULL HISTORY GENUINE

2017 Peugeot 108 1.0 petrol Toyota engine Only 37000 genuine
miles Serviced at 32000 miles Full years mot 15/6/25 Family
owned Full service history and mots Immaculate condition inside
and out Free road tax Low insurance group 6E 2 keys Electric
windows Air conditioning Daylight running LED lights DAB digital
radio and touch screen media player Steering controls Cruise
control Rear tinted windows 2 brand new front tyres As new
condition inside and out, drives perfect with no issues. Any test
welcome £52500n0 07729189119

Vehicle Features

2 rear head restraints, 2 speakers + 2 tweeters, 15" steel
wheels, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS+Electronic Brake force
Distribution, Aux-in socket, Auxilliary 12V power socket,
Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door
handles, Carolight cloth upholstery, DAB Digital radio, Driver and
passenger airbags, Driver seat height adjust, Electric front
windows, EPAS, ESP with Hill Assist, Front and rear curtain
airbags, Front side airbags, Height adjustable steering wheel,
Intermittent rear wash/wipe, ISOFIX on outer rear seats, LED
daytime running lights, Manual air conditioning, Passenger
airbag deactivation system, Remote central locking, Seatbelt
warning lamp and buzzer, Speed limiter, Steering wheel
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

37000

Petrol

Manual

Red

998

95

A (£0 p/a)

Hatchback

6E

SGZ1227
3475mm
1615mm
1460mm
4
196L
1240KG
400KG
56.5MPG
78.5MPG
68.9MPG
35L
5 SPEED
99MPH
13s
67.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



mounted remote controls, Thatcham Cat 2 engine immobiliser,
Touch screen display, Two 3 point rear seatbelts, Tyre pressure
sensor, USB socket

USED CARS JL|

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



