Peugeot 108 1.0 Active 3dr | Feb 2017 FULL MOT FULL HISTORY GENUINE

£5,250 O.N.O







2017 Peugeot 108 1.0 petrol Toyota engine Only 37000 genuine miles Serviced at 32000 miles Full years mot 15/6/25 Family owned Full service history and mots Immaculate condition inside and out Free road tax Low insurance group 6E 2 keys Electric windows Air conditioning Daylight running LED lights DAB digital radio and touch screen media player Steering controls Cruise control Rear tinted windows 2 brand new front tyres As new condition inside and out, drives perfect with no issues. Any test welcome £5250ono 07729189119

Vehicle Features

2 rear head restraints, 2 speakers + 2 tweeters, 15" steel wheels, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS+Electronic Brake force Distribution, Aux-in socket, Auxilliary 12V power socket, Bluetooth system, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Carolight cloth upholstery, DAB Digital radio, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver seat height adjust, Electric front windows, EPAS, ESP with Hill Assist, Front and rear curtain airbags, Front side airbags, Height adjustable steering wheel, Intermittent rear wash/wipe, ISOFIX on outer rear seats, LED daytime running lights, Manual air conditioning, Passenger airbag deactivation system, Remote central locking, Seatbelt warning lamp and buzzer, Speed limiter, Steering wheel

Miles:	37000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	998
CO2 Emission:	95
Tax Band:	A (£0 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	6E
Reg:	SGZ1227

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3475mm
Width:	1615mm
Height:	1460mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	196L
Gross Weight:	1240KG
Max. Loading Weight:	400KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	56.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	78.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	68.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	99MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	13s
Engine Power BHP:	67.1BHP



mounted remote controls, Thatcham Cat 2 engine immobiliser, Touch screen display, Two 3 point rear seatbelts, Tyre pressure sensor, USB socket

